F-59
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
5 lb 2.3 kg LCEB-5 $225 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
10 lb 4.5 kg LCEB-10 225 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
25 lb 11 kg LCEB-25 170 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
50 lb 23 kg LCEB-50 160 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
75 lb 34 kg LCEB-75 160 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
100 lb 45 kg LCEB-100 160 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
150 lb 68 kg LCEB-150 160 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
250 lb 114 kg LCEB-250 175 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
LCEB Series
Compression
5 lb to 250 lb
2.3 kg to 114 kg